WILLIAM DONALD SCHAEFER, Governor

Health Facilities Programs Director
Crownsville Hospital Center

Superintendent Mental Hospital
Resident Physician, Career (@29,200)
Resident Physician IV

Resident Physician III (@24,000)
Psychologist Intern (@14,900)

Eastern Shore Hospital Center
Health Facilities Programs Director
Springfield Hospital Center

Resident Physician IV (@25,900)
Resident Physician II (@23,200)
Psychologist Intern (®@14,900)

Spring Grove Hospital Center

Resident Physician, Specialist (@26,800)
" Resident Physician IV (@25,900)
Resident Physician III (@24,000)
Resident Physician I1
Psychologist Intern (@14,900)
Chaplain Resident (@14,500)

Clifton T. Perkins Hospital Center
Resident Physician Specialist

Regional Institute for Children and
Adolescents - Montgomery County

Health Facilities Programs Director
Resident Physician IV (@25,900)
Psychologist Intern (@14,900)

- 1381 -

WM =N

W N D

WNEHEHNWN

NN s

Ch. 10

48,400

52,400
58,400
25,900
48,000
44,700

48,400

103,600
46, 400
44,700

53,600
77,700
48,000
23,200
29,800
43,500

26,800

48, 400
51,800
29,800




