WILLIAM DONALD SCHAEFER, Governor		Ch. 10
Health Facilities Programs Director	1	48,400
Crownsville Hospital Center		
Superintendent Mental Hospital Resident Physician, Career (@29,200) Resident Physician IV Resident Physician III (@24,000) Psychologist Intern (@14,900)	1 2 1 2 3	52,400 58,400 25,900 48,000 44,700
Eastern Shore Hospital Center		
Health Facilities Programs Director	1	48,400
Springfield Hospital Center	,	
Resident Physician IV (@25,900) Resident Physician II (@23,200) Psychologist Intern (@14,900)	4 2 3	103,600 46,400 44,700
Spring Grove Hospital Center		
Resident Physician, Specialist (@26,800) Resident Physician IV (@25,900) Resident Physician III (@24,000) Resident Physician II Psychologist Intern (@14,900) Chaplain Resident (@14,500)	2 3 2 1 2 3	53,600 77,700 48,000 23,200 29,800 43,500
Clifton T. Perkins Hospital Center		
Resident Physician Specialist	1	26,800
Regional Institute for Children and Adolescents - Montgomery County		
Health Facilities Programs Director Resident Physician IV (@25,900) Psychologist Intern (@14,900)	1 2 2	48,400 51,800 29,800